Optech Technology Co., Ltd.
5F., No. 56, Ln. 258, Ruiguang Rd., Neihu Dist., Taipei City 114, Taiwan (R.O.C.).
Tel: +886-2-2656-0588          Fax: +886-2-2656-0599
Version: 20V.A
Page 1 of 12
100Gbps QSFP28 ZR4
OPCW-S80-13-C datasheet

100Gbps QSFP28 ZR4
OPCW-S80-13-C datasheet
Ordering Information
OP      -      -    -
Model Number Part Number Voltage Temperature
QSFP28-100G-ZR4 OPCW-S80-13-C 3.3V 0C to 70 C
Note: All information contained in this document is subject to change without notice.
C W S 80 13 C
Product Code:
5=GBIC;
6=SFP-LC;
7=XFP;
8=XENPAK;
9=X2;
A=SFP+ (SFP28);
C=QSFP+ (QSFP28);
B=QSFP56;
D=QSFP-DD;
O=OSFP;
F=CFP;
G=CFP2;
H=CFP4;
J=CXP;
P=SFP-SC;
Q=SFP-MTRJ
Data Rate:
A=155Mb/s;
B=622Mb/s;
C=1.25Gb/s
(1000Base for Copper-T);
D=2.125Gb/s;
E=2.5Gb/s;
F=4.25Gb/s;
G=3.1Gb/s;
J=2.97G
P=6.144G:
H=8.5Gb/s;
K=10Gb/s;
T=1/10Gb/s (10/100/1000Base for Copper-T);
Q=12G;
L=16Gb/s;
R=20Gb/s;
X=25Gb/s;
Z=32Gb/s;
S=40Gb/s;
U=56Gb/s;
W=100Gb/s (4x25G or 10x10G);
V=200Gb/s;
Y=400Gb/s;
M=100Base-X SGMII;
N=100/1000Base-X SGMII
Type:
S=Single-mode;
M=Multi-mode;
W=BWDM;